
Waterbury Community Services Investment Program (WCSIP) 
Planning Timeline 

Announcement of Community Meeting to solicit citizen input 
on community needs, priorities, and ARPA uses (Republican 
American, City Website)

2nd Notice of Community Meeting (Republican American, 
City Website) 

ARPA Community Input Meeting
 Location: Kennedy High School
 Time: 5:30 PM

Formal Notice of Funding Availability (NOFA) (Republican 
America, City Website)

Applications Available

CAC Public Hearing/Meeting – Nonprofit Input/Proposals

Applications Due 

Committee Review of Applications/Proposals

CAC Meeting (Review/Award Funding Allocations)

Notice of Public Hearing, Summary, Comment Period 
(Republican American, City Website)

Public Comment Period Begins

CAC Public Hearing on Proposed Allocations 

Public Comment Period Ends 

CAC Meeting – Review Comments, Referral of Allocations to 
Board of Aldermen

Board of Aldermen Meeting – Approval of Allocations

- Friday, September 14, 2022

- Monday, September 26, 2022

- Tuesday, September 27, 2022

- Monday, October 3, 2022

- Monday, October 3, 2022

- Tuesday, October 18, 2022

- Friday, November 4, 2022

- November 7 - 28, 2022

- Thursday, December 1, 2022

- Thursday, December 6, 2022

- Wednesday, December 7, 2022

- Thursday, January 5, 2023

- Friday, January 6, 2023

- Tuesday, January 10, 2023

- Monday, February 13, 2023

*Dates and times are subject to change

**Updated Nov. 10, 2022 (changes in red font)




